A LN < - B
N —

N o
w

9.2

9.3
9.4
9.5

9.6
9.7
9.8

Tisdate

-
-
i

=Y

G Te—

Town of Tisdale

800 101st Street, Tisdale, Saskatchewan
Meeting Agenda
October 27, 2025 - Regular Council Meeting - 07:00 PM

CALL TO ORDER

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

DECLARATION OF CONFLICT OF INTEREST
DELEGATION - CPL DERRICK WATT 7:02 PM TO 7:05 PM
PUBLIC HEARING - ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT

Halt Meeting

Zoning Bylaw Amendment

Zoning Bylaw Amendment

Resume Meeting
FINANCIALS
Accounts Payable Report

Payroll Report
ADMIN REPORTS
CAQ Report

Director of Finance Report

Director of Recreation & Parks Report
OLD BUSINESS
Suncrest Mobile Training Lab

Suncrest Mobile Training_Lab Report

Bylaw No. 9-25, A Bylaw to Amend Bylaw No. 16-22 Known as the Zoning Bylaw
Bylaw 9-25 Zoning Bylaw Amendment

Bylaw No. 9-25, A Bylaw to Amend Bylaw No. 16-22 Known as the Zoning Bylaw
Bylaw No. 9-25, A Bylaw to Amend Bylaw No. 16-22 Known as the Zoning Bylaw

Bylaw No. 10-25, A Bylaw to Provide for the Licensing of Trailers and Mobile Homes

Bylaw 10 25 Trailer License Bylaw
Bylaw No. 10-25, A Bylaw to Provide for the Licensing of Trailers and Mobile Homes
Bylaw No. 10-25, A Bylaw to Provide for the Licensing of Trailers and Mobile Homes

Bylaw No.10-25, A Bylaw to Provide for the Licensing of Trailers and Mobile Homes



9.9

9.10

9.1

9.12

10.

10.1

10.2

10.3

10.4
10.5

10.6

10.7

11.
1.1

11.2

11.3

12.
121

12.2

12.3

13.
13.1

13.2

Bylaw No. 11-25, A Bylaw to Establish Property Tax Penalties
Bylaw 11 25 Property Tax Penalties Bylaw

Important Notice to Taxpayers

Bylaw No. 11-25, A Bylaw to Establish Property Tax Penalties
Bylaw No. 11-25, A Bylaw to Establish Property Tax Penalties
Bylaw No. 11-25, A Bylaw to Establish Property Tax Penalties
NEW BUSINESS

Rush Ice Policy

Rush Ice Policy Report

Joint Funding for Recreation

Joint Funding_for Recreation Report

Financial Services Proposal

Financial Services Proposal Report

Reserves Transfer - Fire Department
Wapiti Regional Library Proposed Budget for 2026
Wapiti Regional Library Proposed Budget for 2026

Annual Appreciation Night Awards
Annual Appreciation Night Awards
2026 Budget Timeline
2026 Budget Timeline Report
OTHER BUSINESS
PST Review
PST Review Report

Lagoon Compliance Inspection Report

Lagoon Compliance Inspection Report

Request for Approval
Dedication and Prayer Kingdom Revival Report
COMMITTEE REPORTS

Committee of the Whole Meeting Minutes

Committee of the Whole Meeting Minutes

Recreation and Parks Board Meeting Minutes

Recreation and Parks Board Meeting Minutes

Invest Tisdale Board Meeting Minutes
Invest Tisdale Board Meeting Minutes

CORRESPONDENCE

Letter from Carmen Roy

Letter from Carmen Raoy

Letter from Gord Klimm



Letter from Gord Klimm

14.
15.
16.
17.

INCAMERA SESSION
COUNCIL MEETING RESUMES
ROUNDTABLE
ADJOURNMENT



