

Town of Tisdale

800 101st Street, Tisdale, Saskatchewan

Meeting Agenda

October 27, 2025 - Regular Council Meeting - 07:00 PM

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	APPROVAL OF AGENDA
3.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES
4.	DECLARATION OF CONFLICT OF INTEREST
5.	DELEGATION - CPL DERRICK WATT 7:02 PM TO 7:05 PM
6.	PUBLIC HEARING - ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT
6.1	Halt Meeting
6.2	Zoning Bylaw Amendment
	Zoning Bylaw Amendment
6.3	Resume Meeting
7.	FINANCIALS
	Accounts Payable Report
	Payroll Report
8.	ADMIN REPORTS
	CAO Report
	Director of Finance Report
	Director of Recreation & Parks Report
9.	OLD BUSINESS
9.1	Suncrest Mobile Training Lab
	Suncrest Mobile Training Lab Report
9.2	Bylaw No. 9-25, A Bylaw to Amend Bylaw No. 16-22 Known as the Zoning Bylaw
	Bylaw 9-25 Zoning Bylaw Amendment
9.3	Bylaw No. 9-25, A Bylaw to Amend Bylaw No. 16-22 Known as the Zoning Bylaw
9.4	Bylaw No. 9-25, A Bylaw to Amend Bylaw No. 16-22 Known as the Zoning Bylaw
9.5	Bylaw No. 10-25, A Bylaw to Provide for the Licensing of Trailers and Mobile Homes
	Bylaw 10 25 Trailer License Bylaw
9.6	Bylaw No. 10-25, A Bylaw to Provide for the Licensing of Trailers and Mobile Homes
9.7	Bylaw No. 10-25, A Bylaw to Provide for the Licensing of Trailers and Mobile Homes
9.8	Bylaw No.10-25, A Bylaw to Provide for the Licensing of Trailers and Mobile Homes

9.9	Bylaw No. 11-25, A Bylaw to Establish Property Tax Penalties
	Bylaw 11 25 Property Tax Penalties Bylaw
	Important Notice to Taxpayers
9.10	Bylaw No. 11-25, A Bylaw to Establish Property Tax Penalties
9.11	Bylaw No. 11-25, A Bylaw to Establish Property Tax Penalties
9.12	Bylaw No. 11-25, A Bylaw to Establish Property Tax Penalties
10.	NEW BUSINESS
10.1	Rush Ice Policy
	Rush Ice Policy Report
10.2	Joint Funding for Recreation
	Joint Funding for Recreation Report
10.3	Financial Services Proposal
	Financial Services Proposal Report
10.4	Reserves Transfer - Fire Department
10.5	Wapiti Regional Library Proposed Budget for 2026
	Wapiti Regional Library Proposed Budget for 2026
10.6	Annual Appreciation Night Awards
	Annual Appreciation Night Awards
10.7	2026 Budget Timeline
	2026 Budget Timeline Report
11.	OTHER BUSINESS
11.1	PST Review
	PST Review Report
11.2	Lagoon Compliance Inspection Report
	<u>Lagoon Compliance Inspection Report</u>
11.3	Request for Approval
	Dedication and Prayer Kingdom Revival Report
12.	COMMITTEE REPORTS
12.1	Committee of the Whole Meeting Minutes
	Committee of the Whole Meeting Minutes
12.2	Recreation and Parks Board Meeting Minutes
	Recreation and Parks Board Meeting Minutes
12.3	Invest Tisdale Board Meeting Minutes
	Invest Tisdale Board Meeting Minutes
13.	CORRESPONDENCE
13.1	Letter from Carmen Roy
	<u>Letter from Carmen Roy</u>
13.2	Letter from Gord Klimm

Letter from Gord Klimm

14.	INCAMERA SESSION
15.	COUNCIL MEETING RESUMES
16.	ROUNDTABLE
17.	ADJOURNMENT